Past Recipients of the SJSU Outstanding Professor Award

1965-66
1966-67

1967-68

1968-69

1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04

Brant Clark
Charles Burdick
W. Gibson Walters
Dwight Bentel

W. Gibson Walters
Francis Huang
Jack Holland
Peter Koestenbaum
E. P. Panagopoulos
Harry Gailey

Hans Guth

Edgar Anderson
Richard Ellefsen
B. J. Scott Norwood
Thomas Harvey
Albert Castro
Charles Burdick
Fay Bower

Ted Hinckley

Alan Ling

Ruth Yaffe

James Smart
Charlene Archibeque
James Freeman
Artice David
Robert Bornstein
John Baird

Irene Miura
Herbert Silber
Kuei-Wu Tsai
James Asher
James Stull
Kathleen Cohen
Kevin Jordan
Alice Carter

Terry Christensen
Chris Brinegar
Shawn Spano
Annette Nellen
Kathleen Roe
Robert Pellegrini
Jan English-Leuck

Psychology

History

Music

Journalism

Music

Mechanical Engineering
Business/Management
Philosophy

History

History

English

History

Geography
Business/Management
Biology

Chemistry

History

Nursing

History

Chemistry

Chemistry

Mathematics & Computer Science
Music

Anthropology

Electrical Engineering
Meteorology
Business/Communications
Child Development
Chemistry

Civil Engineering
Psychology
Business/Marketing

Art & Design

Psychology

Art & Design

Political Science.
Biological Sciences
Communication Studies
Business/Accounting & Finance
Health Science/CASA
Psychology/Social Sciences
Anthropology/Social Sciences



Past Recipients of the SJSU Outstanding Professor Award

2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Anne Lawrence
Jonathan Roth
Ethel Pitts Walker
Karen Singmaster
Emily Wughalter
William Reckmeyer
No recipient selected
Thalia Anagnos
Alejandro Garcia
Winifred Schultz-Krohn
Anne Marie Todd
Kenneth Peter
Persis Karim

Peter Beyersdorf
Susan Verducci
Charlotte Sunseri
Lionel Cheruzel
David Chai
Cassandra Paul
Saili Kulkarni

Neil Switz

Business/Organization and Management
History/Social Sciences

Tele., Radio, Film, & Theatre/Hum. & Arts
Chemistry/Science

Kinesiology, CASA

Anthropology/Social Sciences

General Engineering/Engineering
Physics/Science

Occupational Therapy/CASA
Communication Studies/Social Sciences
Political Science/Social Sciences
English/Humanities & the Arts

Physics & Astronomy/Science
Humanities/Humanities & the Arts
Anthropology/Social Sciences
Chemistry/Science

Animation and lllustration/Humanities & the Arts
Science Educ. and Physics/Science
Special Education/Education

Physics & Astronomy



